
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
21 
95 
81 
75 

1 

11 
62 
18 

Name 
TOCU Riccardo 
CUSI Corrado 
ALBIZZATI Matteo 
PETROVIC Vladimir 
BERGAMINI Marco 

LOLLI Giuliano 
FRIZZA Andrea 
BERETTA Massimiliano 

Class Model/Engine Total Tm 
12:05.952 
12:09.612 
12:20.972 
12:48.820 

9:36.766 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 

7 

Diff 

3.660 
15.020 
42.868 
3 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

3.660 
11.360 
27.848 
3 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.660 

Avg. Speed 

116,537 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.997 

Best Speed 

117,505 

Best Lap by 

21 - TOCU Riccardo 
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Race (10 Laps) 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 3 settori 2,350 km 
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