





RD SERIES Sorted on Laps

PREDATOR'S	"Riccardo Paletti" - 3 settori 2,350 km
R TEST TROFEO	03/09/2023 17:40
Race (10 Laps)	

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Model/Engine	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap
1	21	TOCU Riccardo			12:05.952	10		
2	95	CUSI Corrado			12:09.612	10	3.660	3.660
3	81	ALBIZZATI Matteo			12:20.972	10	15.020	11.360
4	75	PETROVIC Vladimir			12:48.820	10	42.868	27.848
5	1	BERGAMINI Marco			9:36.766	7	3 Laps	3 Laps
Not classified								
DNS	11	LOLLI Giuliano					DNS	
DNS	62	FRIZZA Andrea					DNS	
DNS	18	BERETTA Massimiliano					DNS	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
3.660	116,537	1:11.997	117,505	21 - TOCU Riccardo

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits













